TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Magnification

Field of view

Working Distance

Maximum work dia (full field)

Maximum work dia (half field)

Maximum work piece height

Code No. Description

R400-XLS Horizontal projector with QC100 two axis digital readout

R400-GXL Horizontal projector with QC200 geometric readout

R400-FT2 Horizontal projector with Fusion 2D Touchscreen DRO

R400- Horizontal projector with Fusion 2D Touchscreen DRO & optical edge
FT2-E detection

10x
40
80
184
179
185

20x
20
82
184
176

Magnification Functions

10x lens

10x lens

10x lens

10x lens

Basic X Y readout with inch / mm conversion

25x
16
70
184
181

53
184
147

100x

43
184
122

As XLS with Geometric Measurement functions and

tolerancing

Windows Touch Screen SW with full reporting

As FT2 with optical edge detection

Price
POA

POA

POA

POA



